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AND
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THE STORE OF BARGAINS

SUCCESSORS TO COX & COX

Friday and Saturday Grocery Specials
I'KKSSKI) HAM and SAl'SAfiKS, Sl'IOCIAL. per pound 23C
I'ancy JJiiod Applies, jicr )Otind 23 C
in II). s:i k Vcllnv- - or While Corn Meal 57c
Aj'.-I- s, ;ill kinds, jx-- r box $1.20

11. jiai lw'ie IM.u k Tea, very best 28C
Kn.L'.eiK! Ilictd. per loaf, every day and J5c
1 lb. ji.itkai'S line Coffee, selling at 50c
Kanry ,S!ii(;ked I'acon lSat k.s, per lb. only 33c
Collages, per lb., only 34c
Swifl'.s Kaii'y Macon, per lb 47c
I.einoiiH, 1 doen for $X.OO
Cranberries, very I'ancy, 2 pounds for 35c
Our regular !)." liroonis for Q4c
Orang(-- (Two Orangis a day keeps the flu away) - 1 doz. for SI.00
I'ancy small Onion .Sets, per lb 1QC
Flake While Compound (bring a pail) per lb.

Seven 'J. - lb. tans Tomatoes for
Our regular Doc Hulk Coffee lo be sold at
I'ancy new crop I'.uckwheat, per sack
.Mill Kun. SO lb. sack
Ilolhlein hairy Feed
Fastern Oyster Shell, per 100 lb. sack

1020.

the

the

32c
51.00

45c
79c

$1.90
$1.95
$2.10

2 Special Prices Paid for All Eggs, Chickens, and Produce


